Fixtures for Beckenham & Bromley

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time
Beckenham & Bromley 2 3%- 2% Charlton 2 Wed 11th Oct 2023 19:30 |MET ¢
Beckenham & Bromley 5 4 - 1Y Beckenham & Bromley 4 Wed 11th Oct 2023 19:30 [MET |
Beckenham & Bromley 8 0-4 Beckenham & Bromley 9 Wed 11th Oct 2023 19:30 [MET I
Lewisham 4 3-3 Beckenham & Bromley 4 Wed 18th Oct 2023 19:45 [MET |
Beckenham & Bromley 6 3-1 Beckenham & Bromley 7 Wed 18th Oct 2023 19:30 [MET "
Lewisham 8 2-2 Beckenham & Bromley 8 Wed 18th Oct 2023 19:45 |MET |
Beckenham & Bromley 3 2% - 3% Petts Wood & Orpington 3 Wed 25th Oct 2023 19:30 |METE
Lewisham 5 1-3 Beckenham & Bromley 7 Wed 25th Oct 2023 19:45 [MET"
Petts Wood & Orpington 2 4-2 Beckenham & Bromley 2 Fri 27th Oct 2023 19:45 [MET ¢
Petts Wood & Orpington 5 2% - 32 Beckenham & Bromley 5 Fri 27th Oct 2023 19:45 [MET |
Beckenham & Bromley 4 5-1 Petts Wood & Orpington 4 Wed 1st Nov 2023 19:30 [MET |
Dartford & Swanley 2 2-4 Beckenham & Bromley 3 Thu 2nd Nov 2023 19:45 [MET
Petts Wood & Orpington 7 1-3 Beckenham & Bromley 7 Fri 3rd Nov 2023 19:45 [MET"
Beckenham & Bromley 6 2-2 Petts Wood & Orpington 6 Wed 8th Nov 2023 19:30 |MET T
Charlton 4 3e- 2% Beckenham & Bromley 5 Mon 13th Nov 2023 19:30 [MET |
Beckenham & Bromley 3 4-2 Lewisham 3 Wed 15th Nov 2023 19:30 |METE
Beckenham & Bromley 8 1% - 2% Petts Wood & Orpington 8 Wed 15th Nov 2023 19:30 [MET I
Dartford & Swanley 1 0-6 Beckenham & Bromley 1 Thu 16th Nov 2023 19:45 [MET (
Petts Wood & Orpington 9 2-2 Beckenham & Bromley 9 Fri 17th Nov 2023 19:45 |(MET I
Beckenham & Bromley 5 3Y%-2Y2 Petts Wood & Orpington 4 Wed 22nd Nov 2023 19:30 |MET}
Dartford & Swanley 5 2% - 1Y Beckenham & Bromley 9 Thu 23rd Nov 2023 19:45 |MET |
Petts Wood & Orpington 5 6-0 Beckenham & Bromley 4 Fri 24th Nov 2023 19:45 [MET |
Beckenham & Bromley 1 3-3 Lewisham 1 Wed 29th Nov 2023 19:30 [MET (
Beckenham & Bromley 9 3-1 Lewisham 8 Wed 29th Nov 2023 19:30 [MET I
Petts Wood & Orpington 1 - 1Y Beckenham & Bromley 1 Fri 1st Dec 2023 19:45 [MET (
Beckenham & Bromley 2 3Ya- 2% Sidcup 1 Wed 6th Dec 2023 19:30 [MET ¢
Beckenham & Bromley 6 1-3 Lewisham 5 Wed 6th Dec 2023 19:30 [MET"
Beckenham & Bromley 6 1-3 Charlton 5 Wed 13th Dec 2023 19:30 [MET"
Beckenham & Bromley 7 1% - 2% Charlton 6 Wed 13th Dec 2023 19:30 |MET T
Gravesend 4 Y- 3% Beckenham & Bromley 6 Mon 18th Dec 2023 19:45 [MET"
Beckenham & Bromley 4 2-4 Gravesend 3 Wed 10th Jan 2024 19:30 |MET}
Beckenham & Bromley 7 2-2 Petts Wood & Orpington 6 Wed 10th Jan 2024 19:30 |MET T
Beckenham & Bromley 3 A - 1% Sidcup 2 Wed 17th Jan 2024 19:30 |METE
Lewisham 7 2-1% Beckenham & Bromley 9 Wed 17th Jan 2024 19:45 |MET |
Gravesend 2 4-2 Beckenham & Bromley 3 Tue 23rd Jan 2024 19:45 |METE
Lewisham 2 4-2 Beckenham & Bromley 2 Wed 24th Jan 2024 19:45 [MET ¢
Beckenham & Bromley 7 2-2 Sidcup 3 Wed 24th Jan 2024 19:30 |MET T
Beckenham & Bromley 5 2-4 Lewisham 4 Wed 31st Jan 2024 19:30 [MET |
Beckenham & Bromley 9 3-1 Petts Wood & Orpington 8 Wed 31st Jan 2024 19:30 [MET I
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